
Course:-M.Sc (Maths)

Semester:-4 Semester

Session:-2019

Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enr
NO

1

Wavelet Analysis

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

2

Differential
Manifolds

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

3

Theory of Relativity

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

4

Fluid Mechanics

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

TGP1 GPA1 TGP2 GPA2 TGP3 GPA3 TGP4 GPA4 CGPA Result
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

MM-
30017896172203

6662
7768
8842

AVANISH
KUMAR YADAV

BACHHA LAL
YADAV

KUNTA DEVI
YADAV

NGBV-
17/6433 15 65 80 8 24 17 37 54 5.4 16.2 13 61 74 7.4 22.2 13 60 73 7.3 21.9 72.9 6.08 79.2 6.6 75.9 6.33 84.3 7.03 6.51 Passed   

MM-
30017897172204

6468
8543
6772

JYOTI TIWARI DEVISHANKER
TIWARI SANTOSHI DEVI NGBV-

17/6434 16 70 86 8.6 25.8 16 77 93 9.3 27.9 15 58 73 7.3 21.9 15 62 77 7.7 23.1 69.9 5.83 81.3 6.78 84 7 98.7 8.23 6.96 Passed   

MM-
30017898172205

5123
0599
8349

KM POOJA
SONKAR

UMASHANKAR
SONKAR

RAJKUMARI
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6435 15 66 81 8.1 24.3 18 69 87 8.7 26.1 16 49 65 6.5 19.5 18 68 86 8.6 25.8 62.4 5.2 69.3 5.78 83.1 6.93 95.7 7.98 6.47 Incomplete   

MM-
30017900172207

9134
3536
8259

KRISHNA
KUMAR SINGH

RAJENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

SANTOSHA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6437 17 67 84 8.4 25.2 15 71 86 8.6 25.8 15 50 65 6.5 19.5 15 65 80 8 24 62.1 5.18 63.9 5.33 80.1 6.68 94.5 7.88 6.27 Passed   

MM-
30017901172208

6686
9345
0971

MAMATA JAGADAMBA
PRASAD NIRMALA NGBV-

17/6438 19 67 86 8.6 25.8 18 69 87 8.7 26.1 16 40 56 5.6 16.8 18 55 73 7.3 21.9 66.3 5.53 75.9 6.33 87.6 7.3 90.6 7.55 6.68 Passed   

MM-
30017902172209

8223
6897
8001162

POOJA SINGH
VIJAY
BAHADUR
SINGH

PRATIMA
SINGH

NGBV-
17/6439 14 75 89 8.9 26.7 16 69 85 8.5 25.5 14 54 68 6.8 20.4 15 69 84 8.4 25.2 77.1 6.43 84.6 7.05 88.8 7.4 97.8 8.15 7.26 Passed   

MM-
30017904172211

9932
0910
6588

ROHIT KUMAR
GUPTA

SHYAM DHAR
GUPTA

RADHA RANI
GUPTA

NGBV-
17/6441 14 71 85 8.5 25.5 18 29 47 4.7 14.1 12 39 51 5.1 15.3 10 45 55 5.5 16.5 73.8 6.15 75.6 6.3 69.9 5.83 71.4 5.95 6.06 Passed   

MM-
30017906172213

2489
5774
3637

SUDHA SINGH MAHABAL
SINGH NAMITA SINGH NGBV-

17/6443 15 46 61 6.1 18.3 15 8 23 2.3 6.9 13 60 73 7.3 21.9 13 35 48 4.8 14.4 49.2 4.1 62.1 5.18 64.8 5.4 61.5 5.13 4.95 Incomplete  2, 

MM-
30017907172214

7735
0035
1863

SWEETY
KESHERWANI

ASHOK KUMAR
KESHARWANI

NEELU
KESHARWANI

NGBV-
17/6444 17 63 80 8 24 16 78 94 9.4 28.2 13 54 67 6.7 20.1 15 65 80 8 24 68.4 5.7 75.3 6.28 87 7.25 96.3 8.03 6.82 Passed   

MM-
30017908172215

5977
2684
3308

VISHWAKARMA
ANKUSH VIJAY

VIJAY
VISHWAKARMA

ANITA
VISHWAKARMA

NGBV-
17/6445 17 67 84 8.4 25.2 18 70 88 8.8 26.4 16 58 74 7.4 22.2 18 66 84 8.4 25.2 64.5 5.38 72.3 6.03 90.6 7.55 99 8.25 6.8 Passed   

Summary
1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
10 10 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 80

Topper
Roll No Student Name Father Name Mother Name CGPA

Note: The Student appeared in BP/Improvement Examination in any. Semester/Year will not be considered Topper.

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination

Registrar Pro.Vice Chancellor


